
Ministry of Home ANairs 
governnent of india) 

Name of Program 
Campus Name 

No.: NFSU/Gandhinagar/MS.c. Neuropsychology/Merit/2025/ 441 
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Important Note: 

Category 
Merit No. 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
25 

The candidates listed for Call for Counselling will receive an email to their registered email containing al the 
details and instructions of the counselling process. 

26 
26 
27 
27 
28 
28 

29 
29 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India 

29 

Category 
Merit No. 

National Forensic Sciences Üniversity 

103 
103 

Application No. 

Second Call for Counselling for Admission 

NFSU250023869 
NFSU250048729 
NFSU250011164 
NFSU250007473 
NFSU250015142 
NFSU250009895 
NFSU250035303 
NFSU250018344 
NFSU250059752 
NFSU250008577 
NFSU250044937 
NFSU250038998 

NFSU250013208 
NFSU250026494 
NFSU250012797 

Application No. 

NFSU250023326 
NFSU250019951 

MS.c. Neuropsychology 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Gujarat - 382 007, India 

Gandhinagar 

Gandhinagar 
2025-2026 

Unreserved Category Merit List 
Entrance Roll 
No. 

S01683 
S00692 

No 

501214 
501203 
501789 
502284 
501328 
S02330 
501111 
501380 
501334 
501499 

500044 
500917 
501306 

Entrance Roll 

500111 

500639 

Category 

General 
General 
General 

NESU Main Administrative Campus,Sector-9,Gandhinagar, 

General 

General 
General 
General 

General 
General 
General 
General 
General 

OBC-NCL Category Merit List 

General 

General 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling. 
General 

Category 

OBC- NCL 
OBC- NCL 

Date: 28/07/2025 

NSIC 

Remark* 

SCIEA 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counseiling 
Call for counseling( Waiting) 
Call for counseling ( Waiting) 
Call for counseling (Waiting) 
Call for counseling (Waiting) 
Call for counseling ( Waiting) 
Call for counseling ( Waiting) 
Call for counseling (Waiting) 
Call for counseling ( Waiting) 
Call for counseling ( Waiting) 
Call for counseling (Waiting) 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling. 

Remark* 

Call for counselling 

GANO INAGAR 

Call for counseling ( Waiting) 

NFSU 

Website: www.nfsU.ac.in 
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