

राष्ट्रीयन्यायालयिकविज्ञानविश्वविद्यालय

(गृहमंत्रालय, भारतसरकारद्वाराघोषितराष्ट्रीयमहत्वकासंस्थान)

National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

Gandhinagar

No.: NFSU/Gandhinagar/MS.c. Neuropsychology/Merit/2025/ 477

Date: 28/07/2025

Second Call for Counselling for Admission

Name of Program	MS.c. Neuropsychology	y	
Campus Name	Gandhinagar		
Academic Year	2025-2026		

Important Note:

The candidates listed for Call for Counselling will receive an email to their registered email containing all the details and instructions of the counselling process.

Unreserved Category Merit List					
Category Merit No.	Application No.	Entrance Roll No.	Category	Remark*	
21	NFSU250023869	501683	General	Call for counselling	
22	NFSU250048729	500692	General	Call for counselling	
23	NFSU250011164	501214	General	Call for counselling	
24	NFSU250007473	501203	General	Call for counselling	
25	NFSU250015142	501789	General	Call for counselling	
25	NFSU250009895	502284	General	Call for counseling(Waiting)	
26	NFSU250035303	501328	General	Call for counseling (Waiting)	
26	NFSU250018344	502330	General	Call for counseling (Waiting)	
27	NFSU250059752	501111	General	Call for counseling (Waiting)	
27	NFSU250008577	501380	General	Call for counseling (Waiting)	
28	NFSU250044937	501334	General	Call for counseling (Waiting)	
28	NFSU250038998	501499	General	Call for counseling (Waiting	
29	NFSU250013208	500044	General	Call for counseling (Waiting	
29	NFSU250026494	500917	General	Call for counseling (Waiting	
29	NFSU250012797	501306	General	Call for counseling (Waiting	

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

OBC-NCL Category Merit List						
Category Merit No.	Application No.	Entrance Roll No	Category	Remark*		
103	NFSU250023326	500111	OBC- NCL	Call for counselling		
103	NFSU250019951	500639	OBC- NCL	Call for counseling (Waiting)		

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

National Forensic Sciences University

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382 007, India

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in.

Asta Sriversan